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2-1-1 Connecticut: TOP 25 Service Needs

Towns: Statewide
Selected: All Services

Gender: Both Age: All

Period: 01/01/2007 to 12/31/2007

Total Number of Transactions: 338,686
Total Number of Service Requests: 453,760

Housing/Shelter
Utilities/Heat

Information Services

Outpatient Mental Health Care

Substance Abuse Services
Legal Services
Financial Assistance

Public Assistance Programs

Health Supportive Services
Food

Individual and Family Support Services

Municipal Services/Public Works

Personal/Household Goods

Employment and Training Programs

Holiday Assistance
Transportation

Law Enforcement Agencies

Tax Organizations and Services

Community Services
Consumer Regulation
Outpatient Health Facilities
Consumer Complaints
Leisure Activities

Social Insurance Programs
Legal Assistance

39090
37998
35608
33454
29561
26710
26019
20537
16092
15780
14957
12076
10676
8414
7703
7666
7004
6593
6591
6005
5593
5263
4401
4107
3933



