241	2-1-1 Connecticut: TOP 25 Service Needs Towns: Statewide Selected: All Services
	Gender: Both Age: All Period: 01/01/2007 to 12/31/2007
Report Date: 5/19/2009	Total Number of Transactions: 338,686
Page 1 of 1	Total Number of Service Requests: 453,760

Housing/Shelter	39090
Utilities/Heat	37998
Information Services	35608
Outpatient Mental Health Care	33454
Substance Abuse Services	29561
Legal Services	26710
Financial Assistance	26019
Public Assistance Programs	20537
Health Supportive Services	16092
Food	15780
Individual and Family Support Services	14957
Municipal Services/Public Works	12076
Personal/Household Goods	10676
Employment and Training Programs	8414
Holiday Assistance	7703
Transportation	7666
Law Enforcement Agencies	7004
Tax Organizations and Services	6593
Community Services	6591
Consumer Regulation	6005
Outpatient Health Facilities	5593
Consumer Complaints	5263
Leisure Activities	4401
Social Insurance Programs	4107
Legal Assistance	3933